MTYV Gelting 08

Platz Name, Vorname

Schreber, Merle
Muinster, Mara

Kiel, Sandra

Kelb, Lea

Mick, Hjordis Linnéa
Faasch, Nele
Heidenreich, Kristin
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Verein

SG Athletico Budelsdorf
MTV Gelting 08

TSV Bargteheide Triathlon
TSV Bargteheide Triathlon
TSV Bargteheide Triathlon
TSV Bargteheide Triathlon
PSV Eutin

11. Birklon-Duathlon (1,0 - 7,0 - 1,0) SHTU-LM Schilerinnen A

Gesamtzeit

0:22:25 h
0:23:34 h
0:24:11 h
0:24:49 h
0:25:21 h
0:26:21 h
0:26:30 h

4. Mai 2013

Altersklasse  Start-
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Nr.
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